HANG GLIDERS 2025
28 Aprile 2025

European private Customer
Italian VAT 22% will be added to the listed prices

0182

2887

2888

2864

2397

2897

2473

2878

Laminar
the world champion hang glider

Laminar Comp - Full Carbon
(tecnora, carbon battens, MR-Aframe, front & rear carbon
leading edge, carbon stiffeners, wingtip, profiler )

Laminar Comp - Alu AFrame
(tecnora, carbon battens, MR-Aframe, front & rear Aluminium
leading edge, carbon stiffeners, wingtip)

Option at order time

Carbon REAR leading edge
Profiler

Black downtube su competition A frame
Batten pockets coloured

Colours on request

Retail
NET OF TAX
22%

excluded

13.852,46

12.286,89

573,77

286,89

36,89
73,77

155,74



