

# HANG GLIDERS 2025

28 Aprile 2025

Retail  
NET OF TAX

22%  
excluded



European private Customer  
Italian VAT 22% will be added to the listed prices

0182	<b>Laminar</b> the world champion hang glider	
2887	<b>Laminar Comp - Full Carbon</b> (tecnora, carbon battens, MR-Aframe, front & rear carbon leading edge, carbon stiffeners, wingtip, profiler )	13.852,46
2888	<b>Laminar Comp - Alu AFrame</b> (tecnora, carbon battens, MR-Aframe, front & rear Aluminium leading edge, carbon stiffeners, wingtip)	12.286,89
<b><u>Option at order time</u></b>		
2864	Carbon REAR leading edge	573,77
2397	Profiler	286,89
2897	Black downtube su competition A frame	36,89
2473	Batten pockets coloured	73,77
2878	Colours on request	155,74